
Local Government Employers Panel 2013-14: 

Cllr Jim Ranger East Herts District 
Council 

Conservative Jim.ranger@eastherts.gov.uk  

Cllr Mandy Perkins Welwyn Hatfield 
Borough Council 

Conservative Mandy.perkins@welhat.gov.uk  

Cllr Andrew Moring Southend Borough 
Council 

Conservative cllrmoring@southend.gov.uk 

Cllr Robert Whiting Suffolk Coastal 
District Council 

Conservative Robert.whiting@suffolkcoastal.gov.uk 

Cllr Christopher 
Kemp 

South Norfolk 
District Council 

Conservative ckemp@s-norfolk.gov.uk 

Cllr Alan Melton Fenland District 
Council 

Conservative meltonalan@aol.com 

Cllr Irene Walsh Peterborough City 
Council 

Conservative irene.walsh@peterborough.gov.uk 

Cllr Andrew Proctor Broadland District 
Council 

Conservative cllr.andrew.proctor@broadland.gov.uk 

Cllr John Le Grys Ipswich Borough 
Council 

Labour John.legrys@councillors.ipswich.gov.
uk 

Cllr John Kent Thurrock Council Labour jkent@thurrock.gov.uk 
 

Cllr Derek Redhead St Edmundsbury 
Borough Council 

Independent Derek.redhead@stedsbc.gov.uk 

Cllr Bob Farrer Cambridgeshire 
County Council 
Huntingdonshire 
District Council 

Independent Bob.farrer@cambridgeshire.gov.uk  

 

APPENDIX 2 

141



142

This page is intentionally left blank


